. Mussoorie — Diversion Road,
. Dehradun - 248009
|| Uttarakhand INDIA

OFFICE OF THE REGISTRAR

|| Phones: +91.135.714.4000, 4001
| FAX: +91.135.714.4030
. E-mail: dit@dituniversity.edu.in

Ref.REG/14/053/07/2021/071

IMAGINE
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21/07/2021

NOTICE

Subject: Faculty Nominated for Examinations related Query & Support

during Summer Term-Auxiliary Examinations, July 2021

In order to facilitate student support during the examinations, following faculty members are
hereby nominated for exam related query / support for students during the Summer Term /
auxiliary Examinations scheduled from 26 July 2021:

S.No. Dezi:tm Name Mobile No. Email
1 Ar. .Shreya Giri, 0997234681 shreya.giri@dituniversity.edu.in
SoAD Assistant Professor
2 Ar. Poonam Katre, 9403073650, poonam.katre@dituniversity.edu.in
Assistant Professor 7976998483 ’ ===
3 Dr. .KaVlta Garg, 8095226822 | kavita.garg@dituniversity.edu.in
> Assistant Professor
Chemistry
(SoPS) Dr. Suheel Kumar
4 Porwal, Assistant 0634826832 | suheelporwal@dituniversity.edu.in
Professor
Mr. Himanshu Pratap
5 CE Singh, Assistant 7838746091 | himanshu.pratap@dituniversity.edu.in
(SoET) Professor
6 Ms. Dipika Keshri, 8449572610 | dipikakeshri@dituniversity.edu.in
Assistant Professor
7 L Bra‘jlata Chauhan, 9719401421 | brajlata.chauhan@dituniversity.edu.in
Assistant Professor
EECE -
(SOET) Mr. Vivek Kumar
8 Gupta, Assistant 9997710821 | vivek.gupta@dituniversity.edu.in
Professor
Dr. Kiran Badoni
9 ; Mamgain, Assistant 7895155275 | kb.mamgain@dituniversity.edu.in
Liberal
Professor
Arts
(SoOLAM) Dr. Arun Pratap
10 Singh, Assistant 8381057170 | arun.pratapsingh@dituniversity.edu.in
Professor
Dr. Nitin Kumar
11 Kamboj, Assistant 9760160761 | nk.kamboj@dituniversity.edu.in
Maths Professor
(SoPS) | Dr. Dheeraj Kumar
12 Joshi, Assistant 9410342875 | dheeraj.joshi@dituniversity.edu.in
Professor :
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Mr. Jai Prakash
13 ME Agrawal, Assistant 9719233920 | jai.prakash@dituniversity.edu.in
Professor
(oET) Mr. Nalin Somani
14 Assistant Profossor 8433259568 | nalinsomani@dituniversity.edu.in
Gaurav Richhariya x : Laiths ]
. ? . . o - .
15 PE Assistant Professor 7351946963 gaurav.richhariva@dituniversity.edu.in
16 (SOET) | M. .Gopal ismay, 8560809113 | gopal.kumar@dituniversity.cdu.in
Assistant Professor
Dr. Manmohan
17 Singhal, Associate 7895681535 manmohan.singhal@dituniversity.edu.in
SoPPHI | Professor
18 Dr. NlSha Sharma, 6350158074 | nishasharma@dituniversity.edu.in
Assistant Professor
Dr. Parveen Kumar
. ? . i i ity. A
19 _— Asolstant Profesns 8650002221 parveen.kumar@dituniversity.edu.in
Sy IS;; Dr. Ravi Kumar :
20 i B e 7895151892 | ravishukla@ditiniversity.eduin
Professor
21 D, .Prlyanka Dahiya, 9571443601 riyanka.dahiya@dituniversity.edu.in
Assistant Professor
SoC Mr. Naveen Kumar
92 - ? 6395961937 naveen.kumar@dituniversity.edu.in
Assistant Professor
Registzr
To:

e Concerned Faculty Members

e All Directors / Deans / HoDs — to disseminate among students

e Controller of Examinations
Copy to:
e Office of the Hon’ble Chairman
e Office of the Hon’ble Chancellor
e Office of the Hon’ble Vice Chancellor

For information please

e Office of the Hon’ble Pro Vice Chancellor )

e FO/DFO

e ICT Manager — To upload on website & SAP Student Portal
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